Product data sheet

AR3617

ARRONE

The complete range.

Plus

ARRONE stainless steel bar-shaped pull handle pair:
e Supports: round, straight
e Fixing: concealed, pull handle fixing system no. BS12-A
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Article number
Product ref.
EAN-Code
Country of origin
CN-Code

Door thickness
Diameter/cross sec-
tion

Length

Fixing distance
Door type
Fixings

Set screw

Finish

Range
Packing unit
Outer carton

87104304

ARB617/225BB-SSS

5051358016675
China

83024110
37-57 mm

20 mm

285 mm
225 mm

BS12-A (back-to-
back fixing)

F69 satin stainless
steel

ARRONE Range
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